

SEPARATION IS NORMAL, MIX WELL BEFORE USE

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Sugar, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil*, Molasses, Invert Syrup, Baking Soda, Salt, Canola Oil*, Natural Flavor, Cinnamon, Sunflower Lecithin. **CONTAINS WHEAT (GLUTEN).**

**From Non-GMO Sources.*

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Produced in a facility
that uses milk, tree nuts,
peanuts, soy, eggs & wheat.

